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[CRdnrdaY  Klasa okregowa Grupa 1

Druzyna
CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo
GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie
GKS Polonia ltowo
GKS Stawiguda
KS Iskra Narzym
KS Sniardwy Orzysz
LKS Btekitni Pasym
LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny
MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce
MKS Ktobuk Mikotajki
MKS Korsze
MLKS Czarni Olecko
RKS Orleta Rema Reszel
SKS Gwardia Szczytno
TS Perkun Orzyny

UKS Naki Olsztyn

Pkt

Bramki

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0
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0:0
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Forma



NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 1 (so. 2024.08.10 - nd. 2024.08.11)

(2

LKS Btekitni Pasym

SKS Gwardia Szczytno

KS Iskra Narzym

TS Perkun Orzyny

UKS Naki Olsztyn

MKS Korsze

LKS Orzet Janowiec Koscielny

MKS Ktobuk Mikofajki

CWKS Vegoria Wegorzewo
GKS Polonia ltfowo
RKS Orleta Rema Reszel
MLKS Czarni Olecko b4
GKS Cresovia Gérowo ltaweckie

. [
GKS Stawiguda L4

MBKS Victoria Bartoszyce

KS Sniardwy Orzysz



